
2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:18:42.12 56

2 Linsly 00:18:54.72 67

3 Belpre 00:18:41.07 75

4 Tuscar. C.C. 00:19:18.93 118

5 Buckeye Trail 00:20:06.50 156

6 Newcomerstown 00:20:20.90 156

7 Claymont 00:20:27.26 183

8 Shenandoah 00:20:45.65 206

9 Harrison Central 00:21:36.32 254

10 Newark Cath. 00:21:57.05 256

11 Bellaire 00:22:31.91 257

12 Manchester 00:22:28.73 260

13 Crooksville 00:24:15.08 315

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Malvern 00:20:08.10 4

Caldwell 00:19:28.41 4

Catholic Central 00:22:55.36 4

Shadyside 00:19:06.51 3

Strasburg-Franklin 00:22:43.16 3

New Lexington 00:21:06.22 3

Bridgeport 00:20:34.44 2

Conotton Valley 00:20:40.85 2

Gran. Chr. Acad. 00:20:07.11 2

Buckeye Local 00:19:56.64 2

Edison 00:20:52.00 2

Hiland 00:20:33.09 1

Zanesville 00:25:46.95 1

St. John Central 00:27:48.10 1
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:18:42.12 7 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 674 Jake Kapper 00:18:03.85 4

2 8 671 Josh Owens 00:18:09.05 6

3 13 669 Danny Hursey 00:18:34.32 8

4 27 677 Blake Tedrick 00:19:14.94 17

5 32 678 Kolton Wertz 00:19:28.44 21

6 49 668 Tate Edinger 00:20:13.86 (36)

7 89 675 Max McCoy 00:22:26.18 (60)

2 Linsly 00:18:54.72 9 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 405 Jon-Michael Falbo 00:18:21.60 7

2 18 419 Micah Kramer 00:18:45.89 12

3 19 417 Darrian Bertram 00:18:47.57 13

4 25 404 Jeb Bertram 00:19:10.95 15

5 31 412 Andrew Heath 00:19:27.63 20

6 41 409 Jack Scouvart 00:19:52.47 (28)

7 54 406 Xander Plute 00:20:20.26 (39)

3 Belpre 00:18:41.07 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 8 Blake Rodgers 00:16:17.81 1

2 4 5 Nick Diaz 00:18:00.58 3

3 14 12 Johnny Miller 00:18:36.99 9

4 15 13 Carter Norman 00:18:39.77 10

5 78 10 Nolan Breedlove 00:21:50.19 52

6 79 9 Michael Bills 00:21:51.84 (53)

7 82 6 Evan Vowls 00:21:57.46 (54)

4 Tuscar. C.C. 00:19:18.93 5 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 659 Jackson Triplett 00:16:47.46 2

2 23 657 Cameron Costello 00:19:01.12 14

3 36 662 John Nguyen 00:19:46.87 25

4 44 658 Jacob Rennicker 00:20:01.70 31

5 69 663 Andrew Rombach 00:20:57.48 46

5 Buckeye Trail 00:20:06.50 7 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 51 Austin Hastings 00:19:19.74 18

2 35 48 Ethan Braniger 00:19:46.61 24

3 42 44 Wesley Shontz 00:19:52.57 29

4 61 39 Bryce Eagon 00:20:39.19 41

5 66 52 Dawson Morton 00:20:54.50 44

6 70 49 Blake Hoop 00:21:10.48 (47)

7 121 43 Marcus Schwartz 00:28:42.51 (80)

6 Newcomerstown 00:20:20.90 5 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 551 Kadon Williams 00:19:12.65 16

2 30 554 Jayson Sanders 00:19:21.75 19

3 33 556 Graham Shepherd 00:19:34.10 22

4 46 549 Seth Gamble 00:20:05.20 33
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

5 97 550 Austin Lambes 00:23:30.80 66

7 Claymont 00:20:27.26 11 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 161 John Blair 00:19:44.91 23

2 43 146 Matt Langdon 00:19:57.06 30

3 52 160 Jacob Bache 00:20:14.97 38

4 62 153 Gavin Milburn 00:20:39.50 42

5 75 162 Lucas Gladstone 00:21:39.85 50

6 95 154 Anthony Scalambrino 00:23:19.58 (64)

7 96 147 Ethan Parrish 00:23:26.12 (65)

8 Shenandoah 00:20:45.65 9 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 578 Cale Bond 00:20:02.15 32

2 47 584 Jarrett Wentworth 00:20:12.58 34

3 63 574 Eli Dimmerling 00:20:42.67 43

4 71 576 Mason Stottsberry 00:21:22.84 48

5 72 577 Austin Perkins 00:21:28.01 49

6 91 579 Christian Dimmerling 00:22:48.54 (62)

7 101 575 Cole Showman 00:24:09.63 (70)

9 Harrison Central 00:21:36.32 6 254

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 263 Brent Malcomb 00:20:12.93 35

2 67 267 Aiden Hays 00:20:55.06 45

3 83 258 Colton Howell 00:22:00.46 55

4 84 260 Avery Wallace 00:22:04.63 56

5 92 259 Micheal McMahon 00:22:48.74 63

6 99 268 Gavin Ray 00:23:42.63 (68)

10 Newark Cath. 00:21:57.05 6 256

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 535 Jagger Bare 00:19:47.89 26

2 56 545 Chris Geiger 00:20:27.28 40

3 87 540 Xavier Sutton 00:22:13.73 58

4 90 544 Ben Hammond 00:22:38.45 61

5 104 543 Drew Caton 00:24:37.90 71

6 124 536 Sam Vincent 00:30:27.41 (83)

11 Bellaire 00:22:31.91 5 257

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 922 Stefan Palenicek 00:18:44.10 11

2 50 797 Aidan Brady 00:20:14.14 37

3 88 799 Manuel Garcia 00:22:19.27 59

4 108 798 Brody Blazek 00:25:12.26 74

5 114 800 Mason Unterzuber 00:26:10.04 76

12 Manchester 00:22:28.73 9 260

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 455 Lucas French 00:18:04.79 5

2 77 445 Dominic Harris 00:21:43.74 51

3 86 452 Ben Hercules 00:22:07.71 57

4 105 460 Christian Stiles 00:24:43.55 72

5 111 451 Travis Franz 00:25:43.87 75

6 115 458 Blake Comisford 00:26:24.50 (77)

7 116 453 Nolan Lindeman 00:26:57.69 (78)
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

13 Crooksville 00:24:15.08 7 315

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 188 Blaze Hunter 00:19:49.04 27

2 98 195 Clay Burns 00:23:33.57 67

3 100 201 Alex Sandefur 00:24:05.58 69

4 107 190 Matthew Taylor 00:25:11.97 73

5 120 199 Dawson Dyer 00:28:35.26 79

6 122 187 Cameron Beaver 00:29:54.27 (81)

7 123 200 Denver Dyer 00:29:54.96 (82)
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 8 Blake Rodgers SO 00:16:17.81 Belpre

2 2 659 Jackson Triplett SR 00:16:47.46 Tuscar. C.C.

3 0 31 John Tully SR 00:17:53.60 Bridgeport

4 3 5 Nick Diaz JR 00:18:00.58 Belpre

5 4 674 Jake Kapper SO 00:18:03.85 Tusky Valley

6 5 455 Lucas French SO 00:18:04.79 Manchester

7 0 423 Landyn Huffman SR 00:18:07.93 Malvern

8 6 671 Josh Owens JR 00:18:09.05 Tusky Valley

9 7 405 Jon-Michael Falbo SR 00:18:21.60 Linsly

10 0 565 Holden Salget JR 00:18:23.76 Shadyside

11 0 561 Landen Salget SR 00:18:24.02 Shadyside

12 0 176 Evan Siedel JR 00:18:32.72 Conotton Valley

13 8 669 Danny Hursey JR 00:18:34.32 Tusky Valley

14 9 12 Johnny Miller FR 00:18:36.99 Belpre

15 10 13 Carter Norman FR 00:18:39.77 Belpre

16 0 248 Noah Tice SO 00:18:42.72 Gran. Chr. Acad.

17 11 922 Stefan Palenicek SR 00:18:44.10 Bellaire

18 12 419 Micah Kramer FR 00:18:45.89 Linsly

19 13 417 Darrian Bertram FR 00:18:47.57 Linsly

20 0 646 Carter Pratt SR 00:18:54.42 Strasburg-Franklin

21 0 72 Blake Miller JR 00:18:58.90 Caldwell

22 0 78 Chuck Estadt FR 00:18:59.92 Caldwell

23 14 657 Cameron Costello SR 00:19:01.12 Tuscar. C.C.

24 0 37 Cai McKeever JR 00:19:04.25 Buckeye Local

25 15 404 Jeb Bertram SR 00:19:10.95 Linsly

26 16 551 Kadon Williams SR 00:19:12.65 Newcomerstown

27 17 677 Blake Tedrick SO 00:19:14.94 Tusky Valley

28 0 66 Noah Scheich SR 00:19:18.88 Caldwell

29 18 51 Austin Hastings FR 00:19:19.74 Buckeye Trail

30 19 554 Jayson Sanders SO 00:19:21.75 Newcomerstown

31 20 412 Andrew Heath SO 00:19:27.63 Linsly

32 21 678 Kolton Wertz SO 00:19:28.44 Tusky Valley

33 22 556 Graham Shepherd FR 00:19:34.10 Newcomerstown

34 23 161 John Blair FR 00:19:44.91 Claymont

35 24 48 Ethan Braniger SO 00:19:46.61 Buckeye Trail

36 25 662 John Nguyen JR 00:19:46.87 Tuscar. C.C.

37 26 535 Jagger Bare SR 00:19:47.89 Newark Cath.

38 0 231 Gage Cable SO 00:19:48.47 Edison

39 0 428 Seth Kandel JR 00:19:48.68 Malvern

40 27 188 Blaze Hunter JR 00:19:49.04 Crooksville

41 (28) 409 Jack Scouvart JR 00:19:52.47 Linsly

42 29 44 Wesley Shontz JR 00:19:52.57 Buckeye Trail

43 30 146 Matt Langdon SR 00:19:57.06 Claymont

44 31 658 Jacob Rennicker SR 00:20:01.70 Tuscar. C.C.

45 32 578 Cale Bond SO 00:20:02.15 Shenandoah

46 33 549 Seth Gamble SR 00:20:05.20 Newcomerstown

47 34 584 Jarrett Wentworth FR 00:20:12.58 Shenandoah

48 35 263 Brent Malcomb JR 00:20:12.93 Harrison Central

49 (36) 668 Tate Edinger JR 00:20:13.86 Tusky Valley

50 37 797 Aidan Brady FR 00:20:14.14 Bellaire

51 0 144 Andrew Rohde FR 00:20:14.64 Catholic Central
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

52 38 160 Jacob Bache FR 00:20:14.97 Claymont

53 0 528 Eli McCord JR 00:20:16.22 New Lexington

54 (39) 406 Xander Plute SR 00:20:20.26 Linsly

55 0 142 Daniel Bolster SO 00:20:26.57 Catholic Central

56 40 545 Chris Geiger FR 00:20:27.28 Newark Cath.

57 0 560 Jacob James SR 00:20:31.75 Shadyside

58 0 272 George Malicky SO 00:20:33.10 Hiland

59 0 71 Gavin Clark JR 00:20:35.95 Caldwell

60 0 408 Noah Jenewein JR 00:20:38.00 Linsly

61 41 39 Bryce Eagon SR 00:20:39.19 Buckeye Trail

62 42 153 Gavin Milburn SO 00:20:39.50 Claymont

63 43 574 Eli Dimmerling SR 00:20:42.67 Shenandoah

64 0 36 Dayne Carter JR 00:20:49.03 Buckeye Local

65 0 429 Ben Moser JR 00:20:54.30 Malvern

66 44 52 Dawson Morton FR 00:20:54.50 Buckeye Trail

67 45 267 Aiden Hays SO 00:20:55.06 Harrison Central

68 0 525 Darek Pyle SR 00:20:55.92 New Lexington

69 46 663 Andrew Rombach SO 00:20:57.48 Tuscar. C.C.

70 (47) 49 Blake Hoop SO 00:21:10.48 Buckeye Trail

71 48 576 Mason Stottsberry SR 00:21:22.84 Shenandoah

72 49 577 Austin Perkins JR 00:21:28.01 Shenandoah

73 0 247 Dominic Sprankle JR 00:21:31.51 Gran. Chr. Acad.

74 0 650 Hunter McKenzie SO 00:21:35.07 Strasburg-Franklin

75 50 162 Lucas Gladstone FR 00:21:39.85 Claymont

76 0 434 Thomas Poole FR 00:21:41.51 Malvern

77 51 445 Dominic Harris SR 00:21:43.74 Manchester

78 52 10 Nolan Breedlove FR 00:21:50.19 Belpre

79 (53) 9 Michael Bills FR 00:21:51.84 Belpre

80 0 229 Logan Gubanez JR 00:21:55.33 Edison

81 0 418 Rocco D'Aquila FR 00:21:55.53 Linsly

82 (54) 6 Evan Vowls JR 00:21:57.46 Belpre

83 55 258 Colton Howell SR 00:22:00.46 Harrison Central

84 56 260 Avery Wallace SR 00:22:04.63 Harrison Central

85 0 529 Zander Miller FR 00:22:06.53 New Lexington

86 57 452 Ben Hercules JR 00:22:07.71 Manchester

87 58 540 Xavier Sutton JR 00:22:13.73 Newark Cath.

88 59 799 Manuel Garcia FR 00:22:19.27 Bellaire

89 (60) 675 Max McCoy SO 00:22:26.18 Tusky Valley

90 61 544 Ben Hammond SO 00:22:38.45 Newark Cath.

91 (62) 579 Christian Dimmerling SO 00:22:48.54 Shenandoah

92 63 259 Micheal McMahon SR 00:22:48.74 Harrison Central

93 0 175 Levi Kuhn JR 00:22:48.99 Conotton Valley

94 0 32 Damon Burgess SO 00:23:15.29 Bridgeport

95 (64) 154 Anthony Scalambrino SO 00:23:19.58 Claymont

96 (65) 147 Ethan Parrish SR 00:23:26.12 Claymont

97 66 550 Austin Lambes SR 00:23:30.80 Newcomerstown

98 67 195 Clay Burns SO 00:23:33.57 Crooksville

99 (68) 268 Gavin Ray SO 00:23:42.63 Harrison Central

100 69 201 Alex Sandefur FR 00:24:05.58 Crooksville

101 (70) 575 Cole Showman SR 00:24:09.63 Shenandoah

102 0 583 Noah Townsend FR 00:24:12.05 Shenandoah

103 0 163 Landon Hillyer FR 00:24:22.58 Claymont

104 71 543 Drew Caton SO 00:24:37.90 Newark Cath.

105 72 460 Christian Stiles FR 00:24:43.55 Manchester
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

106 0 155 Ashton Stucin SO 00:25:00.70 Claymont

107 73 190 Matthew Taylor JR 00:25:11.97 Crooksville

108 74 798 Brody Blazek FR 00:25:12.26 Bellaire

109 0 145 Clement Stoutz FR 00:25:25.20 Catholic Central

110 0 143 Dominic Libetti FR 00:25:35.04 Catholic Central

111 75 451 Travis Franz JR 00:25:43.87 Manchester

112 0 789 Kameron Dunn FR 00:25:46.96 Zanesville

113 0 794 Carsen Richardson FR 00:26:05.32 Claymont

114 76 800 Mason Unterzuber FR 00:26:10.04 Bellaire

115 (77) 458 Blake Comisford FR 00:26:24.50 Manchester

116 (78) 453 Nolan Lindeman JR 00:26:57.69 Manchester

117 0 647 Landon Schneider SR 00:27:40.00 Strasburg-Franklin

118 0 639 Eric Schnegg SR 00:27:48.10 St. John Central

119 0 159 Devon Anthony FR 00:28:19.62 Claymont

120 79 199 Dawson Dyer FR 00:28:35.26 Crooksville

121 (80) 43 Marcus Schwartz JR 00:28:42.51 Buckeye Trail

122 (81) 187 Cameron Beaver JR 00:29:54.27 Crooksville

123 (82) 200 Denver Dyer FR 00:29:54.96 Crooksville

124 (83) 536 Sam Vincent SR 00:30:27.41 Newark Cath.

125 0 459 Andrew Farrell FR 00:30:33.93 Manchester

126 0 457 Jack Benoit FR 00:30:34.18 Manchester

127 0 581 Gavin Leasure FR 00:31:32.19 Shenandoah
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